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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 10.00

+ Estermann Colin (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Schaller Luca (2008) 10.00

+ Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Leu Ueli (2008) 10.00

+ Dubach Joel (2009) 10.00

1 d Imfeld Mario (2009) 10.00
+ Faiz Hameez (2008) 10.00

1 e Husistein Dominik (2008) 10.00
+ Burtolf Sam (2009) 10.00

1 f Gerber Fabian (2008) 10.00
+ Bucher Benedikt (2008) 10.00

1 g Felder Matthias (2008) 10.00
+ Baumann Sämi (2009) 10.00

1 h Buholzer Tom (2008) 10.00
+ Koller Janik (2009) 10.00

1 a Zurfluh Ben (2009) 9.75
+ Schwegler Noe (2008) 9.75

1 b Zemp Leon (2009) 9.75
+ Pedroni Marco (2008) 9.75

1 c Zemp Andreas (2008) 9.75
+ Duss Janis (2009) 9.75

1 d Stöckli Mattia (2008) 9.75
+ Schnyder Lionel (2009) 9.75

1 e Stocker Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Müller Noe (2008) 9.75

1 f Schumacher Raphael (2008) 9.75
+ Beck Marc (2008) 9.75

1 g Meier Silvan (2008) 9.75
+ Bachmann Florin (2009) 9.75

1 h Küng Alain (2008) 9.75
+ Rölli Michael (2008) 9.75

1 i Koller Marcel (2009) 9.75
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 j Egger Pius (2008) 9.75
+ Hüsler Vitus (2009) 9.75

1 k Bründler Lovis (2008) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Elio (2009) 9.75

1 l Blatter Tobias (2009) 9.75
+ Märchy Jorit (2009) 9.75

2 a Stadelmann David (2009) 9.00
- Köpfli Livio (2009) 9.00

2 b Schiess Kuno (2008) 9.00
- Loia Cosimo (2009) 9.00

2 c Loia Cosimo (2009) 9.00
- Schiess Kuno (2008) 9.00

2 d Köpfli Livio (2009) 9.00
- Stadelmann David (2009) 9.00

3 a Müller Noe (2008) 8.75
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.75

3 b Hüsler Vitus (2009) 8.75
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.75

3 c Duss Aaron (2009) 8.75
o Schiess Kuno (2008) 8.75

3 d Arnold Lukas (2008) 8.75
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.75

4 a Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.50
o Bründler Lovis (2008) 8.50

4 b Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 8.50
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50

4 c Schwegler Noe (2008) 8.50
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50

4 d Schnyder Lionel (2009) 8.50
o Stöckli Mattia (2008) 8.50

4 e Rölli Michael (2008) 8.50
o Küng Alain (2008) 8.50

4 f Pedroni Marco (2008) 8.50
o Zemp Leon (2009) 8.50

4 g Märchy Jorit (2009) 8.50
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50

4 h Koller Janik (2009) 8.50
o Buholzer Tom (2008) 8.50

4 i Faiz Hameez (2008) 8.50
o Imfeld Mario (2009) 8.50

4 j Estermann Colin (2009) 8.50
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50

4 k Duss Janis (2009) 8.50
o Zemp Andreas (2008) 8.50

4 l Dubach Joel (2009) 8.50
o Leu Ueli (2008) 8.50

4 m Burtolf Sam (2009) 8.50
o Husistein Dominik (2008) 8.50

4 n Bucher Benedikt (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.50

4 o Beck Marc (2008) 8.50
o Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50

4 p Baumann Sämi (2009) 8.50
o Felder Matthias (2008) 8.50

4 q Bachmann Florin (2009) 8.50
o Meier Silvan (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Sidler Samuel (2007) 10.00

+ Lustenberger Roman (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Portmann Joel (2007) 10.00

+ Dubach Michael (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Lustenberger Jan (2007) 10.00

+ Spielmann Patrick (2007) 10.00

1 d Koch Emanuel (2006) 10.00
+ Burtolf Ben (2007) 10.00

1 e Hess Ramon (2006) 10.00
+ Steiger Elia (2007) 10.00

1 f Hegi Marvin (2007) 10.00
+ Gerber Florian (2007) 10.00

1 g Christen Samuel (2006) 10.00
+ Biberstein Andrin (2007) 10.00

1 h Bissig Luc (2007) 10.00
+ Koller Robin (2006) 10.00

1 a Schumacher Daniel (2007) 9.75
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 9.75

1 b Schenker Matthias (2006) 9.75
+ Zemp Jan (2007) 9.75

1 c Portmann Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Boog Timo (2006) 9.75

1 d Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 9.75
+ Kunz Ramon (2007) 9.75

1 e Petermann Elia (2006) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 f Lüscher Elias (2006) 9.75
+ Bieri Manuel (2006) 9.75

1 g Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 9.75
+ Grob Sven (2007) 9.75

1 h Bernet Dario (2006) 9.75
+ Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.75

2 a Zurfluh Colin (2007) 9.00
- Renggli Bryan (2007) 9.00

2 b Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 9.00
- Amrhyn Simon (2007) 9.00

2 c Suter Ruedi (2007) 9.00
- Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.00

2 d Renggli Bryan (2007) 9.00
- Zurfluh Colin (2007) 9.00

2 e Küng Simon (2006) 9.00
- Imboden Lars (2007) 9.00
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2 f Imboden Lars (2007) 9.00
- Küng Simon (2006) 9.00

2 g Bucher Manuel (2006) 9.00
- Gasser Severin (2006) 9.00

2 h Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.00
- Suter Ruedi (2007) 9.00

2 i Amrhyn Simon (2007) 9.00
- Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 9.00

3 a Steffen Michael (2006) 8.75
- Bossert Simon (2006) 8.75

3 b Stalder Josua (2007) 8.75
- Dubach Michael (2006) 8.75

3 c Gasser Severin (2006) 8.75
- Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.75

3 d Dubach Michael (2006) 8.75
- Stalder Josua (2007) 8.75

3 e Bossert Simon (2006) 8.75
- Steffen Michael (2006) 8.75

3 f Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.75
o Bernet Dario (2006) 8.75

3 g Kretz Marius (2006) 8.75
o Schumacher Daniel (2007) 8.75

3 h Grob Sven (2007) 8.75
o Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 8.75

3 i Boog Timo (2006) 8.75
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.75

4 a Zemp Jan (2007) 8.50
o Schenker Matthias (2006) 8.50

4 b Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50

4 c Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Petermann Elia (2006) 8.50

4 d Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.50
o Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.50

4 e Lustenberger Roman (2006) 8.50
o Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50

4 f Kunz Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 8.50

4 g Koller Robin (2006) 8.50
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50

4 h Gerber Florian (2007) 8.50
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50

4 i Burtolf Ben (2007) 8.50
o Koch Emanuel (2006) 8.50

4 j Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50

4 k Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Rohrer Sven (2004) 10.00

+ Theiler Nils (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Küng Jonas (2004) 10.00

+ Ulrich Sandro (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 10.00

+ Arnold Linus (2004) 10.00

1 d Egli Kilian (2004) 10.00
+ Achermann Ivan (2005) 10.00

1 e Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 10.00
+ Koch Cyrill (2004) 10.00

1 f Bucher Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 10.00

1 g Arnold Pascal (2004) 10.00
+ Bucher Livio (2005) 10.00

1 a Weibel Michael (2005) 9.75
+ Gisler Gianluca (2004) 9.75

1 b Simmen Robin (2004) 9.75
+ Stocker Niklas (2005) 9.75

1 c Schnider Ramon (2004) 9.75
+ Krauer Andri (2005) 9.75

1 d Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.75
+ Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 9.75

1 e Lipp Raffael (2004) 9.75
+ Giger Samuel (2005) 9.75

1 f Kunz Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Teutschman Roger (2005) 9.75

1 g Köpfli Mario (2005) 9.75
+ Portmann David (2004) 9.75

1 h Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75
+ Kaufmann Martin (2004) 9.75

1 i Gämperle David (2004) 9.75
+ Tran Jamie (2005) 9.75

1 j Egli Severin (2004) 9.75
+ Arnold Livio (2004) 9.75

1 k Betschart Andrin (2004) 9.75
+ Steffen Rafael (2005) 9.75

2 a Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.75
- Erni Lukas (2004) 8.75

2 b Erni Lukas (2004) 8.75
- Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.75

2 c von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.75
o Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.75

2 d Teutschman Roger (2005) 8.75
o Kunz Pascal (2004) 8.75

2 e Steffen Rafael (2005) 8.75
o Betschart Andrin (2004) 8.75

3 a Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 8.50
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50

3 b Ulrich Sandro (2005) 8.50
o Küng Jonas (2004) 8.50

3 c Tran Jamie (2005) 8.50
o Gämperle David (2004) 8.50

3 d Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50
o Rohrer Sven (2004) 8.50

3 e Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50
o Simmen Robin (2004) 8.50

3 f Portmann David (2004) 8.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

3 g Krauer Andri (2005) 8.50
o Schnider Ramon (2004) 8.50

3 h Koch Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.50

3 i Kaufmann Martin (2004) 8.50
o Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50

3 j Gisler Gianluca (2004) 8.50
o Weibel Michael (2005) 8.50

3 k Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Lipp Raffael (2004) 8.50

3 l Bucher Livio (2005) 8.50
o Arnold Pascal (2004) 8.50

3 m Arnold Livio (2004) 8.50
o Egli Severin (2004) 8.50

3 n Arnold Linus (2004) 8.50
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.50

3 o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50
o Egli Kilian (2004) 8.50


